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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002200376 SUBARNA  GHOSH Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  6  382.00  90.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001815289 SHAKHAWAT  PARVEZ Male No  2  1 2 OBC-A  19  375.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598390 SAPTARSHI  MONDAL Male No  3  1 3 SC  8  372.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989283 RAIHAN  DAFADAR Male No  4 4 UR  22  368.00  93.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001684974 SOUMYO  BISAI Male No  5  2 5 SC  10  362.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000937250 SUBHAJIT  BERA Male No  6 6 UR  22  361.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786138 KAUSHIK  BACHAR Male No  7 7 UR  7  361.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509513 SAYAN  DAS Male No  8  3 8 SC  4  360.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135233 MADHUCHHANDA  DAS Female No  9  4 9 SC  19  359.00  71.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773113 DILREKHA AL PARVIN Female No  10  2 10 OBC-A  21  358.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786100 SWARAJ KUMAR TIKADER Male No  11  5 11 SC  20  355.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391858 ARNOBHABA  KARMAKAR Male No  12 12 UR  9  352.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126763 SATADAL  KIRTANIA Male No  13  6 13 SC  4  341.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922318 PRITHA  NATH Female No  14 14 UR  9  340.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002310247 ANIRUDHA  GHOSH Male No  15 15 UR  2  339.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523052 DIPSIKHA  MANDAL Female No  16 16 UR  5  339.00  86.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774823 ANIKET  KUNDU Male No  17 17 UR  13  337.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187611 ARITRA  BANERJEE Male No  18 18 UR  6  335.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536395 ADRIJA  CHAKRABARTI Female No  19 19 UR  8  334.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308104 SOUMYAJIT  MITRA Male No  20  1 20 EWS  11  333.00  82.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206855 SAINI  MANDAL Female No  21  7 21 SC  6  332.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225479 BEGUM HAMIDA HASNA Female No  22  3 22 OBC-A  3  323.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243913 PROTYUSA  GHOSH Female No  23  2 23 OBC-B  16  323.00  81.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242330 MONDIRA  MONDAL Female No  24 24 UR  7  320.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216273 SUBHADEEP  BARUA Male No  25  1 25 ST  22  316.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090069 ARPITA  DAS Female No  26  8 26 SC  3  316.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394993 SK  MISBA Male No  27  4 27 OBC-A  5  315.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460520 SOURASHIS  HALDER Male No  28  9 28 SC  7  314.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001970627 CHAYAN  PANDAY Male No  29 29 UR  12  313.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032079 RIMI  BISWAS Female No  30  3 30 OBC-B  14  312.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426103 ANEESH  KARMAKAR Male No  31 31 UR  5  309.00  67.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001262065 DISHA  DEBNATH Female No  32 32 UR  2  305.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305294 SUPRAVAT  GIRI Male No  33 33 UR  12  304.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997457 KAZI MASUDUR RAHAMAN Male No  34  4 34 OBC-B  1  302.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348417 ARPAN  GHOSH Male No  35 35 UR  19  300.00  75.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000700953 SOUMIK  SARKAR Male No  36  10 36 SC  6  297.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000128578 RIYAZ  AHAMED Male No  37  5 37 OBC-A  12  294.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727138 SHUBHAJIT  SARKAR Male No  38  11 38 SC  7  291.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687827 SK ILIUS ALI Male No  39 39 UR  3  291.00  64.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616559 RUPASHREE  NATH Female No  40  5 40 OBC-B  2  288.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438573 SAAD  SHAIKH Male No  41 41 UR  25  287.00  55.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925700 SAHELI  BAG Female No  42 42 UR  13  286.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001695194 BIJOY  PAUL Male No  43  6 43 OBC-B  5  286.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346497 SOHAN  ZAMAN Male No  44 44 UR  17  283.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698841 DIVYANKO BASU 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  45 45 UR  12  282.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433114 NAFISHA  KHATUN Female No  46  7 46 OBC-B  1  281.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381308 BHABESH  GHOSH Male No  47  8 47 OBC-B  14  281.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331996 TEATAS  SARKAR Male No  48 48 UR  5  278.00  63.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898575 MOSTAKIN  MONDAL Male No  49 49 UR  6  275.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215336 MRINANGSHU SHEKHAR 

SUR

Male No  50  9 50 OBC-B  21  271.00  64.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814232 RUPAM  GHOSH Male No  51 51 UR  7  269.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403831 AYON  SAMANTA Male No  52 52 UR  22  267.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343539 SADIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  53  6 53 OBC-A  7  264.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796100 GOURAB  BANDOPADHYAY Male No  54 54 UR  13  252.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224968 SAKIL  MONDAL Male No  55 55 UR  11  249.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754544 MONUJA PARVIN SARDAR Female No  56  7 56 OBC-A  11  248.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000171954 ARUNAVA  PAL Male No  57  10 57 OBC-B  1  246.00  64.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008977 DEBOJYOTI  GHOSH Male No  58  11 58 OBC-B  20  244.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804276 RATUL  PAUL Male No  59 59 UR  4  234.00  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079261 DEBANJAN  MANDAL Male No  60 60 UR  2  226.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001815289 SHAKHAWAT  PARVEZ Male No  2  1 1 OBC-A  19  375.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773113 DILREKHA AL PARVIN Female No  10  2 2 OBC-A  21  358.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225479 BEGUM HAMIDA HASNA Female No  22  3 3 OBC-A  3  323.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394993 SK  MISBA Male No  27  4 4 OBC-A  5  315.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000128578 RIYAZ  AHAMED Male No  37  5 5 OBC-A  12  294.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343539 SADIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  53  6 6 OBC-A  7  264.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754544 MONUJA PARVIN SARDAR Female No  56  7 7 OBC-A  11  248.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002200376 SUBARNA  GHOSH Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  6  382.00  90.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243913 PROTYUSA  GHOSH Female No  23  2 2 OBC-B  16  323.00  81.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032079 RIMI  BISWAS Female No  30  3 3 OBC-B  14  312.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997457 KAZI MASUDUR RAHAMAN Male No  34  4 4 OBC-B  1  302.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616559 RUPASHREE  NATH Female No  40  5 5 OBC-B  2  288.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695194 BIJOY  PAUL Male No  43  6 6 OBC-B  5  286.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433114 NAFISHA  KHATUN Female No  46  7 7 OBC-B  1  281.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381308 BHABESH  GHOSH Male No  47  8 8 OBC-B  14  281.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215336 MRINANGSHU SHEKHAR 

SUR

Male No  50  9 9 OBC-B  21  271.00  64.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171954 ARUNAVA  PAL Male No  57  10 10 OBC-B  1  246.00  64.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008977 DEBOJYOTI  GHOSH Male No  58  11 11 OBC-B  20  244.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000598390 SAPTARSHI  MONDAL Male No  3  1 1 SC  8  372.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001684974 SOUMYO  BISAI Male No  5  2 2 SC  10  362.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509513 SAYAN  DAS Male No  8  3 3 SC  4  360.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135233 MADHUCHHANDA  DAS Female No  9  4 4 SC  19  359.00  71.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786100 SWARAJ KUMAR TIKADER Male No  11  5 5 SC  20  355.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126763 SATADAL  KIRTANIA Male No  13  6 6 SC  4  341.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206855 SAINI  MANDAL Female No  21  7 7 SC  6  332.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090069 ARPITA  DAS Female No  26  8 8 SC  3  316.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460520 SOURASHIS  HALDER Male No  28  9 9 SC  7  314.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000700953 SOUMIK  SARKAR Male No  36  10 10 SC  6  297.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727138 SHUBHAJIT  SARKAR Male No  38  11 11 SC  7  291.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002216273 SUBHADEEP  BARUA Male No  25  1 1 ST  22  316.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001308104 SOUMYAJIT  MITRA Male No  20  1 1 EWS  11  333.00  82.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


